:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9866717

Sep 01, 2024 - 21:04 (UTC)

In epoch 308,334 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 632293 - 0.019173458 ETH®
47.65 USD

2 632294 - 0.019199513 ETH®
47.72 USD

3 632295 - 0.019189497 ETH&®
47.69 USD

4 632296 - 0.019153803 ETH®
47.60 USD

S 632328 - 0.019113569 ETH®
47.50 USD

6 632329 - 0.019046873 ETH®
47.34 USD

7 632330 - 0.065024743 ETH®
161.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9866717
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/308334
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632293
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632294
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632295
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632296
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632328
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632329
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632330

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

632331

632332

632334

632335

632340

632341

Validator Id

1458059

Amount

- 0.018957031
47.11 USD

- 0.019025382
47.28 USD

- 0.019053538
47.35 USD

- 0.018951383
47.10 USD

- 0.019036925
47.31 USD

- 0.019125203
47.53 USD

- 0.019083897
47.43 USD

- 0.019018602
47.27 USD

- 0.019162612
47.63 USD

Amount

+ 0.045975202
114.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632331
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632332
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632333
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632334
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632335
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632336
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632340
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632341
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/632342
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1458059

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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